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2024 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program



RPA 7
Project ID
Sponsor
STIP ID

Project Number
Location
Work Codes

Approval Level
Letting Date

2024 2025 2026 2027 Totals

STBG

54620

Iowa Department of
Transportation

24348

STP-057()--2C-12

IA 57: In Aplington, from 13th St to 4th St, 3R Project

Pavement Rehab

Submitted Total
Federal Aid
Regional
Swap

$1,090,466
$872,373

$1,090,466
$872,373



RPA 8
Project ID
Sponsor
STIP ID

Project Number
Location
Work Codes

Approval Level
Letting Date

2024 2025 2026 2027 Totals

NHPP

45273

Iowa Department of
Transportation

24310

NHSX-013()--3H-28

IA 13: Honey Creek 0.2 mi N of Co Rd D13 to S Jct
IA 3

Grade and Pave, Right of Way

Submitted Total
Federal Aid
Regional
Swap

$31,882,932
$25,506,346

$31,882,932
$25,506,346




