1	11	6	10	$\sim$	2
- 1	71	h	1	1),	-Δ

**2024 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program** 

## RPA 7

Project ID	Project Number	Approval Level	2024	2025	2026	2027	Totals
Sponsor	Location	<b>Letting Date</b>					
STIP ID	Work Codes						
STBG							

54620	STP-057()2C-12	Submitted	Total	\$1,090,466		\$1,090,466
·	IA 57: In Aplington, from 13th St to 4th St, 3R Project		Federal Aid	\$872,373		\$872,373
Transportation	Pavement Rehab		Regional			
24348			Swap			

## RPA 8

Project ID	Project Number	Approval Level		2024	2025	2026	2027	Totals
Sponsor	Location	<b>Letting Date</b>						
STIP ID	Work Codes							
NHPP								
45273	NHSX-013()3H-28	Submitted	Total	\$31,882,932				\$31,882,932
Iowa Department of	IA 13: Honey Creek 0.2 mi N of Co Rd D13 to S Jct		Federal Aid	\$25,506,346				\$25,506,346
Transportation	IA 3		Regional					
24310	Grade and Pave, Right of Way		Swap					